
WIAA Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D1 Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: D1 Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stevens Point 51 7
2 Pulaski 52 7
3 Wausau East 102 7
4 Hortonville 114 7
5 Wausau West 132 7
6 D.C. Everest 136 6
7 Superior 170 7
8 Marshfield 179 7
9 Rhinelander 254 7

10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 309 7
11 Shawano 333 6
12 Merrill 345 5

25/10/2014 1:46:22 PM 1 of 1Page



WIAA Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D1 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D1 Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

1 1126 Kailyn Jessel (T) 00:18:19.9Pulaski 5:54 min/m1 1SR
2 1086 Hannah Lohrenz (I) 00:19:03.5Hortonville 6:08 min/m1 2SO
3 1088 Emma Rafuse (I) 00:19:18.4Hortonville 6:13 min/m2 3SR
4 1195 Kennidi Knoblock (I) 00:19:18.6Wausau East 6:13 min/m1 4SR
5 1128 Annika Linzmeier (T) 00:19:20.0Pulaski 6:14 min/m2 5FR
6 1170 Mya Zajakowski (T) 00:19:26.3Stevens Point 6:16 min/m1 6SO
7 1136 Alayna Franson (I) 00:19:41.3Rhinelander 6:21 min/m1 7FR
8 1123 Katie Anderson (T) 00:19:44.2Pulaski 6:22 min/m3 8JR
9 1169 Autum Shurbert-Hetzel (T) 00:19:44.6Stevens Point 6:22 min/m2 9JR
10 1212 Emelyn Sheehan (I) 00:19:49.3Wausau West 6:23 min/m1 10JR
11 1165 Miranda DeBot (T) 00:20:10.6Stevens Point 6:30 min/m3 11FR
12 1164 Hannah Beilke (T) 00:20:13.1Stevens Point 6:31 min/m4 12SR
13 1166 Abbey Hyland (T) 00:20:14.4Stevens Point 6:31 min/m5 13JR
14 1071 Maya Jourdan 00:20:14.6D.C. Everest 6:31 min/m1 14SR
15 1125 Mckenna Egnarski (T) 00:20:24.6Pulaski 6:35 min/m4 15SR
16 1069 Ariana Christophersen 00:20:28.4D.C. Everest 6:36 min/m2 16SO
17 1168 Kaylee Newland (T) 00:20:33.7Stevens Point 6:37 min/m6 17FR
18 1167 Kimby Klein (T) 00:20:38.8Stevens Point 6:39 min/m7 18JR
19 1184 Audrey Phillips 00:20:48.7Superior 6:42 min/m1 19FR
20 1198 Brenna Urmanski 00:21:00.5Wausau East 6:46 min/m2 20SO
21 1210 Megan Mohr 00:21:05.4Wausau West 6:48 min/m2 21FR
22 1097 Dani Bender 00:21:06.2Marshfield 6:48 min/m1 22JR
23 1127 Lauren Kane (T) 00:21:26.4Pulaski 6:54 min/m5 23FR
24 1207 Olivea Eaton 00:21:26.6Wausau West 6:55 min/m3 24JR
25 1196 Jorie Meyer 00:21:28.2Wausau East 6:55 min/m3 25SR
26 1194 Jordan Burton 00:21:31.6Wausau East 6:56 min/m4 26JR
27 1193 Lena Brearley 00:21:42.9Wausau East 7:00 min/m5 27SO
28 1179 Isabella Evavold 00:21:47.1Superior 7:01 min/m2 28JR
29 1124 Riley Buttrick (T) 00:21:54.4Pulaski 7:04 min/m6 29FR
30 1070 Emma Jourdan 00:21:55.6D.C. Everest 7:04 min/m3 30SO
31 1089 Claire Vanbeek 00:21:56.4Hortonville 7:04 min/m3 31SO
32 1085 Sara Cooper 00:21:56.8Hortonville 7:04 min/m4 32SO
33 1101 Morgan Irish 00:22:01.8Marshfield 7:06 min/m2 33JR
34 1209 Callie Mataczynski 00:22:03.6Wausau West 7:06 min/m4 34SR
35 1072 Katie Lehrke 00:22:05.9D.C. Everest 7:07 min/m4 35SO
36 1180 Sophia Kintop 00:22:05.9Superior 7:07 min/m3 36FR
37 1178 Molly Bergum 00:22:08.3Superior 7:08 min/m4 37JR
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WIAA Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D1 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D1 Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

38 1098 Courtney Brown 00:22:08.6Marshfield 7:08 min/m3 38JR
39 1100 Ashley Holubets 00:22:13.0Marshfield 7:10 min/m4 39SR
40 1192 Bailey Boudreau 00:22:13.9Wausau East 7:10 min/m6 40SR
41 1074 Teagan Tretter 00:22:14.6D.C. Everest 7:10 min/m5 41JR
42 1225 Mariah Matthews 00:22:16.7Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:11 min/m1 42SO
43 1208 Josie Hardell 00:22:18.9Wausau West 7:11 min/m5 43SR
44 1211 Hanna Mork 00:22:28.7Wausau West 7:15 min/m6 44FR
45 1075 Kayleigh Whipps 00:22:29.2D.C. Everest 7:15 min/m6 45JR
46 1083 Autumn Byom 00:22:32.1Hortonville 7:16 min/m5 46FR
47 1102 Madie Koehn 00:22:32.7Marshfield 7:16 min/m5 47FR
48 1129 Liz Slaby (T) 00:22:35.8Pulaski 7:17 min/m7 48JR
49 1087 Breanna Mowrer 00:22:36.5Hortonville 7:17 min/m6 49SR
50 1182 Lorena Lane 00:22:40.7Superior 7:18 min/m5 50JR
51 1103 Sophia Schrodi 00:22:41.4Marshfield 7:19 min/m6 51FR
52 1154 Kristy Kurtz 00:22:51.8Shawano 7:22 min/m1 52JR
53 1084 Holly Byom 00:22:53.6Hortonville 7:23 min/m7 53FR
54 1221 Lacey Foate 00:22:56.5Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:24 min/m2 54SO
55 1206 Haylie Craig 00:23:10.1Wausau West 7:28 min/m7 55JR
56 1183 Chase Peterson 00:23:12.5Superior 7:29 min/m6 56JR
57 1197 Ashley Straub 00:23:13.2Wausau East 7:29 min/m7 57FR
58 1181 Maija Kittleson 00:23:14.8Superior 7:29 min/m7 58FR
59 1137 Payton Hartmann 00:23:20.7Rhinelander 7:31 min/m2 59SO
60 1138 Carmen Incha 00:23:21.4Rhinelander 7:32 min/m3 60SO
61 1115 Kennedy Soderberg 00:23:22.4Merrill 7:32 min/m1 61JR
62 1141 Gracie Quinn 00:23:24.1Rhinelander 7:32 min/m4 62SO
63 1099 Maddison Clemens 00:23:27.4Marshfield 7:34 min/m7 63SO
64 1153 Savannah Johnson 00:23:38.2Shawano 7:37 min/m2 64SO
65 1114 Christa Schleif 00:23:45.7Merrill 7:39 min/m2 65SR
66 1142 Hallie Wright 00:23:51.8Rhinelander 7:41 min/m5 66SO
67 1152 Sophia Holstrum 00:24:00.4Shawano 7:44 min/m3 67SO
68 1226 Brittany Rude 00:24:00.8Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:44 min/m3 68JR
69 1140 Alexa Paddock 00:24:01.2Rhinelander 7:44 min/m6 69JR
70 1222 Haley Goldberg 00:24:01.6Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 7:45 min/m4 70FR
71 1111 Mickenna Comstock 00:25:00.9Merrill 8:04 min/m3 71JR
72 1112 Shelby Harris 00:25:05.9Merrill 8:05 min/m4 72JR
73 1151 Mackenzie Boyles 00:25:10.4Shawano 8:07 min/m4 73SO
74 1139 Haley Klaver 00:25:17.8Rhinelander 8:09 min/m7 74JR
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WIAA Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D1 Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

D1 Girls

School Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionYear

75 1220 Gracie Comeau 00:25:25.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:12 min/m5 75SO
76 1113 Morgan Pettit 00:25:31.2Merrill 8:13 min/m5 76JR
77 1156 Hannah Williams 00:25:49.5Shawano 8:19 min/m5 77SO
78 1224 Katrina Hassig 00:25:55.4Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:21 min/m6 78JR
79 1150 Elena Bohm 00:26:25.6Shawano 8:31 min/m6 79SR
80 1223 Kori Greiner 00:27:03.7Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 8:43 min/m7 80SO
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WIAA Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D1 Girls

Team Results

Team type: D1 Girls

Team name:
Team result: 51 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

1 6 1170 Mya Zajakowski (T) 00:19:26
2 9 1169 Autum Shurbert-Hetzel (T) 00:19:44
3 11 1165 Miranda DeBot (T) 00:20:10
4 12 1164 Hannah Beilke (T) 00:20:13
5 13 1166 Abbey Hyland (T) 00:20:14
6 17 1168 Kaylee Newland (T) 00:20:33
7 18 1167 Kimby Klein (T) 00:20:38

Team name:
Team result: 52 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pulaski

1 1 1126 Kailyn Jessel (T) 00:18:19
2 5 1128 Annika Linzmeier (T) 00:19:20
3 8 1123 Katie Anderson (T) 00:19:44
4 15 1125 Mckenna Egnarski (T) 00:20:24
5 23 1127 Lauren Kane (T) 00:21:26
6 29 1124 Riley Buttrick (T) 00:21:54
7 48 1129 Liz Slaby (T) 00:22:35

Team name:
Team result: 102 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau East

1 4 1195 Kennidi Knoblock (I) 00:19:18
2 20 1198 Brenna Urmanski 00:21:00
3 25 1196 Jorie Meyer 00:21:28
4 26 1194 Jordan Burton 00:21:31
5 27 1193 Lena Brearley 00:21:42
6 40 1192 Bailey Boudreau 00:22:13
7 57 1197 Ashley Straub 00:23:13

Team name:
Team result: 114 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Hortonville

1 2 1086 Hannah Lohrenz (I) 00:19:03
2 3 1088 Emma Rafuse (I) 00:19:18
3 31 1089 Claire Vanbeek 00:21:56
4 32 1085 Sara Cooper 00:21:56
5 46 1083 Autumn Byom 00:22:32
6 49 1087 Breanna Mowrer 00:22:36
7 53 1084 Holly Byom 00:22:53
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WIAA Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D1 Girls

Team Results

Team type: D1 Girls

Team name:
Team result: 132 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wausau West

1 10 1212 Emelyn Sheehan (I) 00:19:49
2 21 1210 Megan Mohr 00:21:05
3 24 1207 Olivea Eaton 00:21:26
4 34 1209 Callie Mataczynski 00:22:03
5 43 1208 Josie Hardell 00:22:18
6 44 1211 Hanna Mork 00:22:28
7 55 1206 Haylie Craig 00:23:10

Team name:
Team result: 136 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

D.C. Everest

1 14 1071 Maya Jourdan 00:20:14
2 16 1069 Ariana Christophersen 00:20:28
3 30 1070 Emma Jourdan 00:21:55
4 35 1072 Katie Lehrke 00:22:05
5 41 1074 Teagan Tretter 00:22:14
6 45 1075 Kayleigh Whipps 00:22:29

Team name:
Team result: 170 Team Pos: 7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Superior

1 19 1184 Audrey Phillips 00:20:48
2 28 1179 Isabella Evavold 00:21:47
3 36 1180 Sophia Kintop 00:22:05
4 37 1178 Molly Bergum 00:22:08
5 50 1182 Lorena Lane 00:22:40
6 56 1183 Chase Peterson 00:23:12
7 58 1181 Maija Kittleson 00:23:14

Team name:
Team result: 179 Team Pos: 8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

1 22 1097 Dani Bender 00:21:06
2 33 1101 Morgan Irish 00:22:01
3 38 1098 Courtney Brown 00:22:08
4 39 1100 Ashley Holubets 00:22:13
5 47 1102 Madie Koehn 00:22:32
6 51 1103 Sophia Schrodi 00:22:41
7 63 1099 Maddison Clemens 00:23:27
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WIAA Sectional - Stevens Point/Amherst
D1 Girls

Team Results

Team type: D1 Girls

Team name:
Team result: 254 Team Pos: 9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Rhinelander

1 7 1136 Alayna Franson (I) 00:19:41
2 59 1137 Payton Hartmann 00:23:20
3 60 1138 Carmen Incha 00:23:21
4 62 1141 Gracie Quinn 00:23:24
5 66 1142 Hallie Wright 00:23:51
6 69 1140 Alexa Paddock 00:24:01
7 74 1139 Haley Klaver 00:25:17

Team name:
Team result: 309 Team Pos: 10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln

1 42 1225 Mariah Matthews 00:22:16
2 54 1221 Lacey Foate 00:22:56
3 68 1226 Brittany Rude 00:24:00
4 70 1222 Haley Goldberg 00:24:01
5 75 1220 Gracie Comeau 00:25:25
6 78 1224 Katrina Hassig 00:25:55
7 80 1223 Kori Greiner 00:27:03

Team name:
Team result: 333 Team Pos: 11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Shawano

1 52 1154 Kristy Kurtz 00:22:51
2 64 1153 Savannah Johnson 00:23:38
3 67 1152 Sophia Holstrum 00:24:00
4 73 1151 Mackenzie Boyles 00:25:10
5 77 1156 Hannah Williams 00:25:49
6 79 1150 Elena Bohm 00:26:25

Team name:
Team result: 345 Team Pos: 12

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

1 61 1115 Kennedy Soderberg 00:23:22
2 65 1114 Christa Schleif 00:23:45
3 71 1111 Mickenna Comstock 00:25:00
4 72 1112 Shelby Harris 00:25:05
5 76 1113 Morgan Pettit 00:25:31

25/10/2014 1:46:17 PM 3 of 3Page


